
Semester 

2nd Semester 

4 Semester 

6th Semester 

All the students of EVEN semester of the session 2023-2024 are hereby notified to appear before 
Internal Assessment as per following schedule: 

6th Semester 

2nd Semester 

HOD 

Course 

EVEN SEMESTER INTERNAL ASSESSMENT MAY-2024 

Major(NEP) 

Prog 

Prog 

SEC 

SEC (NEP) 

Department of Chemistry 

NOTICE 

DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY 

Read of the Department 
Department of Chemistry 

Indas Mahavidyalaya 
Injas, Bankura 

INDAS MAHAVIYALAYA 

Date 

17.05.2024 

17.05.2024 

16.05.2024 

16.05.2024 

17.05.2024 

Day 

Friday 

Friday 

Thursday 

Thursday 

Friday 

Time 

14.05.24 

12.30P.M 
1.00P. M 

1.30P.M 
2.00P.M 

1.00P.M. 
1.30pP.M 
2.00P.M 
2.30P.M 

1.30P.M-2.00 
P.M 

Room No 

205 

205 

205 

205 

205 

Principal 

rAincipal 
Indas Mahavidyalaya 

Indas, Bankura 
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