NOTICE

14.05.24

DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY

INDAS MAHAVIYALAYA

EVEN SEMESTER INTERNAL ASSESSMENT MAY-2024

All the students of EVEN semester of the session 2023-2024 are hereby notified to appear before Internal Assessment as per following schedule:

Semester	Course	Date	Day	Time	Room No
2 nd Semester	Major(NEP)	17.05.2024	Friday	12.30P.M- 1.00P.M	205
4 th Semester	Prog	17.05.2024	Friday	1.30P.M- 2.00P.M	205
6 th Semester	Prog	16.05.2024	Thursday	1.00P.M 1.30pP.M	205
6 th Semester	SEC	16.05.2024	Thursday	2.00P.M- 2.30P.M	205
2 nd Semester	SEC (NEP)	17.05.2024	Friday	1.30P.M-2.00 P.M	205

HOD

Department of Chemistry

Head of the Department Department of Chemistry Indas Mahavidyalaya Indas, Bankura

Principal

Principal Indas Mahavidyalaya Indas, Bankura